
Golf Venetian SM

North Venice, Floride EU
www.venetiangolfandriverclub.com

This 18-hole, par-72 masterpiece features generous 
fairways framed with natural-looking mounds, strategically 
located bunkers and an abundance of grass hollows. 
Hazards are confi gured in a manner to make forced carries 
optional. With eight sets of tee markers and featuring 
TifEagle® greens, Venetian provides players of all abilities 
with a dynamic golfi ng experience.

Men’s/Ladies Club Championship - 2017
Hangover Open - 2017

Men’s & Ladies Venetian Cup - 2017
Super Bowl Cup - 2017

Couples Club Championship - 2017
Brunello Classic - 2017

Santa Maria Open - 2017
Third Annual Golf Tribute - 2017

Candy Cane Classic - 2016
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ARCHITECTE: Lewis “Chip” Powell OUVERTURE: 2003
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Trous

1 421 397 354 326 299

2 484 468 448 388 375

3 163 146 142 126 120

4 386 362 332 307 281

5 359 338 317 296 265

6 377 348 313 285 263

7 518 495 471 416 391

8 202 187 163 144 123

9 377 355 334 304 235

3287 3096 2874 2592 2352Aller

10 404 382 341 321 288

11 184 168 156 140 125

12 439 411 365 339 314

13 148 136 116 109 92

14 530 508 476 423 390

15 321 291 274 263 239

16 365 343 310 292 267

17 459 434 374 350 325

18 516 492 476 403 379

3366 3165 2888 2640 2419Retour

6653 6261 5762 5232 4771

Emplacement du drapeau

NOVICE

INTERMÉDIAIRE

AVANCÉ

Total

             ÉVAL.      SLOPE     BOIS #1
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